

Flippers Pizzeria Announces Three New Specialty Pizzas and a Fresh February Promo

Brand new pizzas join other Flippers Pizzeria favorites

ORLANDO, FL, USA, February 22, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Central Florida's favorite pizzeria is beginning 2017 with three brand new specialty pizzas that capture the spirit of Italy. Introducing: the Sausalito, the Capricciosa, and the Pepperoni Napoli.

According to Kelly Pfister, Marketing Director at Flippers Pizzeria, guests are now able to enjoy the new menu additions with an added special promotion that begins in February. "When our customers spend a minimum of \$15.00, they'll receive a free large side salad with purchase," said Pfister. "The promo lasts until the end of the month and is available only at participating locations."



The Pepperoni Napoli is created using DOP-certified San Marzano tomatoes crushed with a touch of sea salt, fresh mozzarella, all-natural pepperoni, fresh oregano, and extra virgin olive oil.

For 30 years, Flippers Pizzeria has shared its passion for fresh, honest ingredients with its customers. The new pizzas showcase this love for freshness and flavor. Pfister described the new pizzas with much enthusiasm and looks forward to sharing them with customers.

The Sausalito is full of bold flavors, featuring Italian sausage, roasted red peppers, red onions, and roasted jalapenos. The Capricciosa is an Italian favorite with a Flippers twist, boasting hand-crafted dough made in-house daily, pizza sauce made with all-natural, fresh-packed tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil & fresh spices, with 100 percent whole milk aged mozzarella. Finally, the savory Pepperoni Napoli is created using DOP-certified San Marzano tomatoes crushed with a touch of sea salt, fresh mozzarella, all-natural pepperoni, fresh oregano, and extra virgin olive oil.

Like all of Flippers Pizzeria's pizzas, these new pizzas are prepared with passion and baked to perfection in their signature brick ovens.

"We take great pride in introducing new pizzas that we know our customers will love, and we work carefully to ensure the flavors and ingredients are absolutely perfect," said Ben Richardson, Executive Vice President at Flippers Pizzeria. "I encourage visitors to try all three, whether online ordering, carrying out, or dining in—we're very proud of these exciting new additions, and we hope our customers will enjoy them as much as we do."

Over the years, Flippers Pizzeria has become one of Central Florida's favorite pizzerias. Since 1987, the mission of Flippers Pizzeria has always been to satisfy every customer through the company's passion for the perfect pizza and prime customer service. This year the pizzeria celebrates 30 years of an unwavering commitment to that promise. Year after year, the <u>Florida pizza</u> restaurant is regularly ranked as one of the <u>best pizza places</u> in the state. Franchise opportunities are available now to qualified investors. Guests should call for the <u>best pizza deals</u> available.

ABOUT FLIPPERS PIZZERIA: "Fresh Honest Ingredients." From authentic brick-oven baked pizzas and pastas, to handcrafted calzones and flatbreads, Flippers Pizzeria maintains consistency in taste and freshness. Customers have the option of enjoying a delicious Flippers meal in the comfortable, family-friendly environment of their restaurants or the convenience of pick-up and delivery services, as well as Orlando catering services. Flippers Pizzeria is one of the only delivery services offering the quality of authentic brick-oven-baked pizza. Online ordering is available, as well as a new application that's now available in the Apple iTunes store. Follow Flippers Pizzeria on Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, YouTube, and Instagram.

Scott Kousaie Flippers Pizzeria 407-938-9614 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.